
E 660 FT OF N 300 FT OF NE1/4 OF

756-1253-1254, 929-1770, WD 1033

ROBERTS AMY LYNNE
726 SE WARD CRAWFORD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-6S-17-09682-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15617.00 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

10/10/2017 DF 4.55 45,500 0 0 45,500

STANDARD
3

89,040
8,600
45,500

143,140
64,819
78,321

HX HB 51,411
26,910

143,140
0

143,140

1039/0602 12/15/2004 WD Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

E W & VIVIAN CRAWFORD

AMY LYNNE ROBERTS

1033/0870 12/15/2004 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

E W & VIVIAN CRAWFORD

AMY LYNNE ROBERTS
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BLDG:1:1: WEST MH

SALE:1:1: DAUGHTER

XFOB:1:1: WEST MH

2005HX Base Yr

726 SE WARD CRAWFORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,512 113.9000 107.07 161,890 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 89,040

1,512 1,512 89,040

BAS= W56 S27 E56 N27$.

BAS

56

27

56

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

8,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 45,500


